F3H26H(*:
13:00

BREAERES
RixE2m !

Schedule

£18 BNORESEHAR

MEMOES LZEER L CTE S SBIEHEREE
D=vI3aVEE, FEREECBNMLI T,

$R288 (ARBHKE

mAOBCEEINA®L. MEmMTHES L. BIE(C
DUTC, BEREKEAMBBEELI L & Do

MEMH AR -
BEEEEY

018-888—-5487
ro-plpo@city.akita.lg.jp

BATEEXRER

13:00~
13:10~
13:30~
13:40~

15:30

MEM > TEALECS?
BEABR & BIARICEN
Rz8

{ERIAEEA S

®13:40 @14:20
315:00

1 A30%3

1B DE2ATFDOEE
ey

S&EEBREFHIC—HL TS,

Q ZOOM zemusv.




